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The menu of Thaiverse from Lovettsville includes 79 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Thaiverse:
The food was excellent and our server was very attentive. She was knowledgeable about the menu items and
careful to provide correct allergy information when asked. The portions were on the small side and it was a little
pricey, but we would still definitely go back and recommend Thaiverse to others read more. The restaurant and
its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User
doesn't like about Thaiverse:
First time visiting the restaurant for Valentines Day. Took about to take our drink order. Our server made a
comment that the kitchen was really busy. So we ordered an appetizer (went with option since what we wanted
was “out,” along with our main dishes. The appetizers were hot and tasted delicious. For the main dishes, my
wife ordered Pad Thai with shrimp and | ordered a Ginger vegetable plate with shrimp. The Pad... read more. A
visit to Thaiverse is particularly valuable due to the extensive range of coffee and tea specialties, Besides, the
successful blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the guests -
a good case of Asian Fusion. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, Thaiverse does not disappoint
with its extensive selection of desserts, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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LARB GAI

Non alcoholic drinkis

ICED TEA

&tras

GINGER

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI
Main Dishes
GREEN CURRY
Side dishes
STICKY RICE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Side Orders

CASHEW NUTS

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Currys

MASSAMAN CURRY

Drinks

SPRITE OZ

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$9.0

$16.0

$3.0

Noodles

EGG NOODLES

Soup

TOM YUM

Beef

OYSTER BEEF

Thai specialties*
PAD THAI

Curries

PANANG CURRY
Main

GREEN CURRY*

Special Sushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Satay

CHICKEN SATAY

Tea

GREEN TEA

Popular Ttems
PAD SEE EAW
éntrée Feng Shui

SWEET SOUR

$15.0

$8.0

$17.0

$16.0

$17.0

$14.0

$9.0

$4.0

$15.0

$15.0
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Beverages - Soda & Waler

COCACOLAOZ $3.0

Vegetarian Main Courses

TOFU WITH GINGER* $14.0

ROASTED DUCK CURRY $19.0

Desserts, Tea & Coffee

JASMINE TEA $4.0

Noodle Stir Try

PAD KEE MOW $15.0

(]

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

TOM KHA $8.0
[ ]

Coffee, Malcha and Chai

AMERICANO COFFEE $4.0

TOM YUM* $7.0

TOM KHA* $7.0

Soft drinks

DIET COCA COLA OZ $3.0

SPARKLING OR STILL WATER OZ $7.0

MASSAMAN CURRY* $14.0
PANANG CURRY* $14.0

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

GINGER ALE Oz $4.0
Hot drinks

TEA

HERBAL TEA $4.0
Grilled

KOR MOO YANG $16.0
WEEPING TIGER $20.0
BANANA FRITTER* $8.0

MANGO STICKY RICE (SEASONAL $8.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Rice and Noodles

PAD KEE MOW* $13.0
THAIVERSE FRIED RICE $14.0
PAD THAI* $14.0
Coffee

ESPRESSO $4.0
CAPPUCCINO $5.0
CAFE LATTE $5.0
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Tea & Coffee

BLACK ICE-TEA $4.0
THAI ICE-COFFEE $4.0
THAI ICE-TEA $4.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

DESSERTS

APPETIZER

fippetizers

FISH SHRIMP CAKES $9.0
SPRING ROLLS* $7.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA* $7.0
SOM TAM (PAPAYA SALAD $8.0
SWEET CORN CAKE* $7.0

&tras to Share

PLAIN RICE* $3.0

NN

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

EGG FRIED RICE*
BEAN SPROUTS*
MIXED VEGETABLES*
PAK CHOY*

Dishes are prepared with
PORK MEAT

TRAVEL

MANGO

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

Starters

KRA PRAW CHILLI BASIL
EGG PLANT*

TOFU WITH CASHEW NUTS*
MIXED SEAFOOD PAD CHAR
SWEET AND SOUR*
LEMONGRASS

STEAMED DUMPLINGS

$15.0
$14.0
$14.0
$20.0
$14.0
$15.0

$9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-20:30
Tuesday 16:00-20:30
Wednesday 16:00-20:30
Thursday 16:00-20:30
Friday 16:00-20:30
Saturday 16:00-20:30
Sunday 16:00-20:30
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