



https://menulist.menu 19 E Broad WayVA 20180, Lovettsville, United States (+1)487036282444 - http://www.thaiverse.com/



The <u>menu of Thaiverse</u> from <u>Lovettsville</u> includes **79** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Thaiverse: The food was excellent and our server was very attentive. She was knowledgeable about the menu items and careful to provide correct allergy information when asked. The portions were on the small side and it was a little pricey, but we would still definitely go back and recommend Thaiverse to others <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Thaiverse:

First time visiting the restaurant for Valentines Day. Took about to take our drink order. Our server made a comment that the kitchen was really busy. So we ordered an appetizer (went with option since what we wanted was "out," along with our main dishes. The appetizers were hot and tasted delicious. For the main dishes, my wife ordered Pad Thai with shrimp and I ordered a Ginger vegetable plate with shrimp. The Pad... read more. A visit to Thaiverse is particularly valuable due to the extensive range of **coffee and tea specialties**, Besides, the successful blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, Thaiverse does not disappoint with its extensive *selection of desserts*, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



			ALL ALL
Salads		Noodles	
LARB GAI	\$16.0	EGG NOODLES	\$15.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Soup	
ICED TEA		TOM YUM	\$8.0
Extras		Beef	
GINGER	\$15.0	OYSTER BEEF	\$17.0
Gnocchi		Thai specialties*	
GNOCCHI		PAD THAI	\$16.0
Main Dishes		Curries	
GREEN CURRY	\$16.0	PANANG CURRY	\$17.0
Side dishes		Main	
STICKY RICE		<b>GREEN CURRY*</b>	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		Special Sushi	
SHRIMP		VEGETABLE TEMPURA	
Side Orders		Satay	
CASHEW NUTS	\$15.0	CHICKEN SATAY	\$9.0
Appetizer		Теа	
TEMPURA	\$9.0	GREEN TEA	\$4.0
Currys		Popular Items	
MASSAMAN CURRY	\$16.0	PAD SEE EAW	\$15.0
Drinks		Entrée Feng Shui	
SPRITE OZ	\$3.0	SWEET SOUR	\$15.0

Beverages - Soda & Water	
COCA COLA OZ	\$3.0
Vegetarian Main Courses	I
TOFU WITH GINGER*	\$14.0
Curry Plates	
ROASTED DUCK CURRY	\$19.0
Desserts, Tea & Coffee	
JASMINE TEA	\$4.0
Noodle Stir Fry	
PAD KEE MOW	\$15.0
Condiments and Sauces	
CURRY	
Soup_A	
ТОМ КНА	\$8.0
Coffee, Matcha and Chai	
AMERICANO COFFEE	\$4.0
Soups	
TOM YUM*	\$7.0
TOM KHA*	\$7.0
Soft drinks	
DIET COCA COLA OZ	\$3.0
SPARKLING OR STILL WATER OZ	\$7.0



Сигту	
MASSAMAN CURRY*	\$14.0
PANANG CURRY*	\$14.0
Beverages	
THAI ICED TEA	
GINGER ALE OZ	\$4.0
Hot drinks	
TEA	
HERBAL TEA	\$4.0
Grilled	
KOR MOO YANG	\$16.0
WEEPING TIGER	\$20.0
Dessert	
BANANA FRITTER*	\$8.0
MANGO STICKY RICE (SEASONAL	\$8.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	
<b>Rice and Noodles</b>	
PAD KEE MOW*	\$13.0
THAIVERSE FRIED RICE	\$14.0
PAD THAI*	\$14.0
Coffee	
ESPRESSO	\$4.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0
CAFE LATTE	\$5.0

Tea &	Coffee
-------	--------

BLACK ICE-TEA	\$4.0
THAI ICE-COFFEE	\$4.0
THAI ICE-TEA	\$4.0

# These types of dishes are being served

NOODLES DESSERTS APPETIZER

#### **Appetizers**

FISH SHRIMP CAKES	\$9.0
SPRING ROLLS*	\$7.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA*	\$7.0
SOM TAM (PAPAYA SALAD	\$8.0
SWEET CORN CAKE*	\$7.0

#### Extras to Share

**PLAIN RICE\*** 



EGG FRIED RICE*	\$5.0
<b>BEAN SPROUTS*</b>	\$6.0
MIXED VEGETABLES*	\$6.0
PAK CHOY*	\$6.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

PORK MEAT TRAVEL MANGO CHICKEN VEGETABLE

#### **Starters**

\$3.0

KRA PRAW CHILLI BASIL	\$15.0
EGG PLANT*	\$14.0
TOFU WITH CASHEW NUTS*	\$14.0
MIXED SEAFOOD PAD CHAR	\$20.0
SWEET AND SOUR*	\$14.0
LEMONGRASS	\$15.0
STEAMED DUMPLINGS	\$9.0





19 E Broad WayVA 20180, Lovettsville, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 16:00-20:30 Tuesday 16:00-20:30 Wednesday 16:00-20:30 Thursday 16:00-20:30 Friday 16:00-20:30 Saturday 16:00-20:30 Sunday 16:00-20:30



Made with menulist.menu